Pos Time TeamName

00:27:54
00:29:19
00:29:22
00:30:03
00:30:08
00:30:30
00:30:33
00:30:58
00:31:35
00:32:01
00:32:06
00:32:34
00:32:35
00:32:55
00:32:57
00:33:02
00:33:13
00:33:31
00:34:09
00:34:19
00:35:11
00:35:12
00:35:14
00:36:26
00:36:15
00:36:36
00:36:40
00:36:58
00:38:47
00:39:39
00:39:54
00:39:57
00:41:03
00:43:56
35 00:48:15
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Incomplete
Incomplete
Incomplete
Incomplete
Incomplete
Incomplete
Incomplete

Durham Cathedral Cross Country Relays 2005

DURHAM CITY HARRIERS

Veteran Men's Relay - Final Results

Cat
Sund Harr 'A' VM40
Morpeth Harr 'A' VM50
Wallsend Harr 'A' VM40
Sund Harr 'B' VM40
Elswick Harr ‘A’ VM40
N Shields Poly ‘A" VM40
Blaydon Harriers VM40
Crook & Dist ‘A’ VM40
Wallsend Harr 'B' VM40
N Shields Poly 'B' VM40
Durham City ‘A’ VM40
Chester le St VM50
Wallsend Harr 'C' VM40
Gateshead Harr 'A" VM40
Durham City 'B' VM50
N Shields Poly 'C' VM50
Sund Stroll 'B' VM50
Derwentside AC 'A' VM40
Sund Stroll ‘A’ VM40
Sund Harr 'C' VM50
Low Fell RC A’ VM40
N Shields Poly ' VM40
Crook & Dist 'C' VM40
Gateshead Harr 'B' VM40
Derwentside AC 'B' VM40
Crook & Dist 'B' VM50
Birtley AC 'A’ VM40
Billingham Marsh VM50
Alnwick Harriers 'C' VM50
Claremont RR VM50
N Shields Poly 'D' VM60
S Shields Harr VM60
Derwentside AC 'C' VM50
Crook & Dist 'D' VM60
Birtley AC 'B' VM50
Birtley AC 'C' VM40
Durham City 'C' VM50
Gosforth Harr ‘A"~ VM40
Low Fell RC 'B' VM50
Morpeth Harr 'B' VM40
N Shields Poly 'E' VM40
Sund Harr 'D' VM40

NB *** Non-counting teams
26 January 2011

Leg 1

R Rush

A Jenkins

P Merrison

D Ellis

S White

M Fenwick

R Jacobson
K Langridge
B Allsopp

D Hughes

B Knox

| Bloomfield
K Payne

B Wakeman
M Heslop

K Allen

| Whyte

J Douue Jay Sur
M Ricketts

L Christopher
N Morris

T Lawrence
G Hartston

M Thirlaway
G Winter

W Bell

R Anderson
W Farquharson
J Cockburn

K McCormack
T Whitfield

F Strand

C Brothers

J Stephenson
B Jacques

T Millmore
J Hampson
K Thomas
G Hume

A McDonald
J Brown

P Redman

Cat

VM40
VM50
VM45
VM40
VM55
VM40
VM40
VM45
VM45
VM40
VM40
VM50
VM45
VM45
VM55
VM50
VM50
VM50
VM45
VM55
VM40
VM45
VM45
VM45
VM45
VM50
VM40
VM50
VM55
VM50
VM60
VM60
VM55
VM60
VM55

VM45
VM60
VM45
VM60
VM40
SM
VM40

Time Pod.eg 2

00:09:44
00:09:54
00:09:22
00:09:40
00:10:03
00:10:02
00:09:42
00:09:46
00:10:27
00:10:28
00:09:57
00:09:59
00:11:23
00:10:54
00:10:58
00:10:52
00:10:48
00:11:10
00:11:32
00:11:33
00:10:24
00:11:45
00:10:50
00:10:46
00:11:48
00:11:18
00:12:14
00:11:44
00:12:05
00:13:24
00:13:38
00:12:39
00:14:07
00:13:11
00:14:23

00:13:14
00:12:32
00:11:20
00:13:45
00:10:15
00:11:27
00:10:31

4 B Rushworth
6 C Dentice

1 D Anderson
2 G Armstrong
10 M McNally
9 M Johnson
3 B Jacobson
5 M Ingram
13 M Telford
14 T Longstaff
7 1 Tulloch

8 S Winfer

25 C Robson
20 F Devlin

21 A Rowell

19 P Reece

17 D Warnaby
22 J Pope

27 D Wright

28 J Maddison
12 B Doidge
30 R Doyle

18 M Harbisher
16 K Alnwick
31 D Mills

23 D Brown

33 V Taylor

29 S Rudd

32 M Henry

38 D Kear

39 R Stewart
35 M Stephenson
41 P Blackwell
36 A Purdham
42 S McCarthey

37 T Cornwall
34 B Brown
24

40 A Hughes
11 T Ward

26 D Morris
15 V Emmett

Cat

VM40
VM55
VM45
VM540
VM40
VM40
VM40
VM45
VM40
VM45
VM40
VM50
VM45
VM50
VM55
VM50
VM50
VM45
VM50
VM55
VM55
VM40
VM40
VM55
VM40
VM50
VM40
VM55
VM50
VM55
VM60
VM60
VM55
VM65
VM50

VM40
VM55

VM50
VM60
VM50
VM45

Time Pod.eg 3

00:08:50
00:09:57
00:10:08
00:10:04
00:10:11
00:10:34
00:10:58
00:10:28
00:10:50
00:11:07
00:10:55
00:10:59
00:10:58
00:11:03
00:10:57
00:11:14
00:11:10
00:11:18
00:11:24
00:11:46
00:12:09
00:11:09
00:11:20
00:12:01
00:11:42
00:11:43
00:12:27
00:13:08
00:11:15
00:12:46
00:12:47
00:13:40
00:13:25
00:13:22
00:16:19

00:14:32
00:13:13

00:11:40
00:12:14
00:12:24
00:11:38

1
4
2
3
5
7
8
6

11
12
9
10
19
14
13
16
15
20
25
27
22
24
18
23
29
26
31
32
28
35
37
36
39
38
41

40
34

33
21
30
17

D Robertson
L Atkinson
D Embleton
G Harden

J Bell

M Frost

A Dent

J Johnstone
M Baker

T Timlin

G Shield

B Cooke

C Guy

G Smith

E Baldwin

| Richardson
D Dixon

N Smith

K Neill

V Tindle

A Clark

H Norman

P Carter

G Smith

G Murray

C Emerson
D Ballantyne
M Oliver

B Embleton
| Flowers

L Thompson
D Whitmore
L Scurr

P Parkin

B Liddle

Cat

VM40
VM50
VM40
VM40
VM40
VM40
VM45
VM40
VM40
VM40
VM45
VM50
VM40
VM40
VM55
VM50
VM50
VM40
VM40
VM55
VM50
VM40
VM50
VM65
VM40
VM50
VM40
VM50
VM65
VM50
VM60
VM65
VM50
VM60
VM70

Time

00:09:20
00:09:28
00:09:52
00:10:19
00:09:54
00:09:54
00:09:53
00:10:44
00:10:18
00:10:26
00:11:14
00:11:36
00:10:14
00:10:58
00:11:02
00:10:56
00:11:15
00:11:03
00:11:13
00:11:00
00:12:38
00:12:18
00:13:04
00:13:39
00:12:45
00:13:35
00:11:59
00:12:06
00:15:27
00:13:29
00:13:29
00:13:38
00:13:31
00:17:23
00:17:33
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